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Heloitustarvikkeiden erikoisliike

Tyylikés design-valaisin, joka sopii erityisesti hyllyihin,
vitriineihin ja nurkkauksiin.

Valon vari
Asennus
Halkaisija
Upotushalkaisija
Korkeus
Korkeus tasosta

Tuotenumero
3215106

~
-

neutral white
upotettava
65 mm
54-56 mm
13 + 1,2 mm
1,2 mm

IP20

122V

3,5W

65 Im /W

2 m johto
himmennettava

Nimike
MiniFlat Plus
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